
Olympic Equestrian Centre
Centro Olímpico de Hipismo

MON 12 SEP 2016

Equestrian
Hipismo

Dressage
Adestramento

Team Test - Grade Ia
Competição por equipes - grau Ia

Results
Resultados

Ground Jury: E - MYHRE Kjell (NOR)

H - PRAIN Anne (FRA)

C - URBAN Marc (BEL), President

M - LEITCH Sarah (GBR)

B - GERRITSEN Hanneke (NED)

Athlete
No.

Horse
NPC

Horse
Rank

-------------- % Score & (Rank) -------------- Total %
ScoreE H C M B

CHRISTIANSEN Sophie010GBR

ATHENE LINDEBJERG

1 T 77.52277.391 (1) 79.565 (1) 77.609 (1) 77.174 (1) 75.870 (1)

DUNHAM Anne011GBR

LJT LUCAS NORMARK

2 T 73.95773.913 (4) 73.696 (2) 76.739 (3) 72.826 (3) 72.609 (4)

PHILIPP Elke012GER

REGALIZ

3 T 73.91372.174 (6) 72.174 (5) 76.957 (2) 73.696 (2) 74.565 (3)

TAN Laurentia022SIN

FUERST SHERLOCK

4 T 73.13074.783 (3) 71.957 (6) 73.043 (6) 70.652 (8) 75.217 (2)

OLIVA Sergio005BRA

COCO CHANEL

5 T 73.08775.217 (2) 72.391 (4) 73.696 (4) 71.739 (4) 72.391 (5)

KARJALAINEN Katja008FIN

HIGH FLOW

6 71.21771.304 (7) 70.870 (11) 71.522 (9) 71.522 (5) 70.870 (7)

DOKKAN Jens Lasse018NOR

CYPRES

7 T 70.65269.348 (11) 69.783 (15) 72.609 (7) 70.435 (9) 71.087 (6)

JOHNSSON Anita024SWE

DEAR FRIEND

8 70.60972.609 (5) 71.522 (8) 70.435 (11) 68.913 (13) 69.565 (11)

FOO Gemma Rose021SIN

CASSIS ROYAL

9 T 70.47871.087 (8) 73.043 (3) 71.739 (8) 68.043 (15) 68.478 (14)

SNIKUS Rihards017LAT

KING OF THE DANCE

9 70.47869.130 (12) 70.217 (13) 71.087 (10) 71.304 (6) 70.652 (8)

ACERBI Luigi Ferdinando015ITA

QUASIMODO DISANPATRIGNANO

11 T 70.00068.043 (16) 71.087 (10) 69.565 (15) 71.087 (7) 70.217 (9)

STOCLIN Thibault009FRA

UNIEK

12 T 69.52268.043 (16) 70.000 (14) 70.217 (12) 69.783 (10) 69.565 (11)

VISTALOVA Anastasja007CZE

LATA BRANDIS

13 69.39170.000 (10) 71.739 (7) 68.913 (17) 67.174 (18) 69.130 (13)

TRUNNELL Roxanne026USA

ROYAL DANCER

14 69.34868.043 (16) 69.130 (19) 73.696 (4) 69.565 (11) 66.304 (19)

MAZZILLI Vera Lucia004BRA

BALLANTINE

15 T 68.91368.913 (13) 69.565 (16) 69.783 (13) 66.304 (23) 70.000 (10)

REITAN Birgitte019NOR

STEFFI GRAF

16 T 68.39167.609 (20) 69.348 (18) 69.783 (13) 66.739 (20) 68.478 (14)

VEIGA Ana020POR

CONVICTO

17 68.26167.391 (21) 69.565 (16) 69.348 (16) 67.391 (16) 67.609 (17)

Van LOOVEREN Eveline003BEL

EXELENT

18 T 68.17468.478 (14) 71.522 (8) 68.261 (19) 66.522 (22) 66.087 (20)

McINTOSH Margaret025USA

RIO RIO

19 T 68.08767.826 (19) 70.652 (12) 68.043 (20) 68.478 (14) 65.435 (21)

KEARNEY Helen014IRL

ROCK AND ROLL 2

20 68.00066.739 (22) 68.696 (20) 68.478 (18) 69.130 (12) 66.957 (18)

KNAUDER Michael Martin001AUT

CONTESSA 15

21 T 67.91370.435 (9) 65.870 (23) 67.609 (21) 67.391 (16) 68.261 (16)

SCIANCALEPORE Julia002AUT

POMMERY 4

22 T 67.04368.478 (14) 68.696 (20) 66.957 (22) 66.739 (20) 64.348 (23)
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TSE Pui Ting Natasha013HKG

NEW WASHINGTONS EDITION

23 66.26165.652 (23) 67.609 (22) 66.304 (23) 66.957 (19) 64.783 (22)

ANDREWS Robyn006CAN

FANCIANNA

24 T 62.69665.652 (23) 62.391 (24) 62.174 (25) 60.000 (25) 63.261 (24)

JOBBAGYOVA Katarina023SVK

STERNGREIFER

25 60.56557.174 (25) 59.348 (25) 62.391 (24) 61.957 (24) 61.957 (25)

MORGANTI Sara016ITA

ROYAL DELIGHT

T WD

Legend:

No. Number T Team member WD Withdrawn
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